2:00

2:05

2:10

2:40

3:10

3:20

3:30

lobal Warming
MEETING INFORMATION

The next regular meeting of the GWSA Implementation Advisory Committee (IAC) is:

Thursday, September 25, 2025
2:00 PM -3:30 PM
Location:
Via Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/91846999444
Webinar ID: 918 4699 9444

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome
e Review of 4/30/2025 IAC meeting minutes

EEA Updates

Energy Siting and Permitting Reforms

2035 Clean Energy & Climate Plan (CECP) Kickoff
IAC Work Group Updates

Public comment

Adjournment

Note: All times are approximate


https://zoom.us/j/91846999444

