



The next regular meeting of the GWSA Implementation Advisory Committee (IAC) is:

Thursday, September 25th, 2025 2:00 PM – 3:30 PM

Location:

Via Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/91846999444

Webinar ID: 918 4699 9444

MEETING AGENDA

2:00	WelcomeReview of 4/30/2025 IAC meeting minutes
2:05	EEA Updates
2:10	Energy Siting and Permitting Reforms
2:40	2035 Clean Energy & Climate Plan (CECP) Kickoff
3:10	IAC Work Group Updates
3:20	Public comment
3:30	Adjournment

Note: All times are approximate